NRITHYA
& TARANG &
Do F

Nrithya Tarang

Nrithya Tarang, the classical dance club of VNRVJIET was conceived with an aim to introduce Indian classical
dance forms to the present-day youth and make them aware of its beauty and intricacy. Established in the year 2017,
Nrithya Tarang has actively performed in college events, whenever it has got the opportunity to do so.

The club has helped fuel the passion of all the Indian classical dancers of VNRVJIET and keep their interest and
enthusiasm towards Indian classical dance alive.

Social Media Platforms: Instagram: nrithyatarang Email: nrithyatarang@gmail.com

In the coming academic year 2023-2024

Student Coordinator: Sannidhi Mushini 20071A0338(ME)
Social media and documentation: Samhitha S 20071A10A9(EIE)
2022-2023

Student Coordinator: Vaishnavi Sunkara

Event Name & Date Participant Name Roll Number & Photo
Branch



mailto:nrithyatarang@gmail.com

IEEE “The latest trends in | Shriya Hanumanthu 21071A3226(CSBS)
Machine Learning for signal | Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
processing application” Kavvya Reddy 21071A05Q2(CSE)
session inauguration Sravya Reddy 21071A1258(IT)
Sruthi M 21071A1258(1T)
August 12, 2022 Srinija P 21071A12H4A(IT)
IEEE WIE International Samshritha E 20071A0418(ECE)
Leadership Summit Shriya Hanumanthu 21071A3226(CSBS)
Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
August 26, 2022 Kavvya Reddy 21071A05Q2(CSE)
Sravya Reddy 21071A1258(IT)
Sruthi M 21071A1258(1T)

VJ Sahithi Vanam Akshara | Vaishnavi Sunkara 19071A0556(CSE)
Kaushika P 19071A1248 (IT)
June 2, 2022 Samshritha E 20071A0418(ECE)
Samhitha S 20071A10A9(EIE)
Sannidhi M 20071A0338(ME)
Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
Srinija P 21071A12H4(IT)
CSI VJH Hackathon Kaushika P 19071A1248 (IT)
Inauguration Shriya Hanumanthu 21071A3226(CSBS) — | /o
Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE) I T A\ ==
November 4,2022 Kavvya Reddy 21071A05Q2(CSE) V] ‘;'DATHC'E;‘;. Z
Sravya Reddy 21071A1258(IT) S e B ¥
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IEEE “Fabrication and Samshritha E 20071A10A9(EIE)
characterization of Sambhitha S 20071A0338(ME)
Nanomaterials” session Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
inauguration Srinija P 21071A12H4(IT)
November 20, 2022
Club Orientation Vaishnavi Sunkara 19071A0556(CSE)
Kaushika P 19071A1248 (IT)
24-26 November, 2022 Sannidhi M 20071A0338(ME)
Shriya Hanumanthu 21071A3226(CSBS)
Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
Kavvya Reddy 21071A05Q2(CSE)
Sravya Reddy 21071A1258(IT)
Srinija P 21071A12H4A(IT)
ACM Coding contest Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
Inauguration Sruthi M 21071A1258(IT)
Srinija P 21071A12H4A(IT)
December 3, 2022 Maya Varsha 21071A6236(CSE-Cys)

Yugma

December 17, 2022

Vaishnavi Sunkara
Shriya Hanumanthu
Sruthi M

Srinija P

1907071A0556 (CSE)
21071A3226(CSBS)
21071A1258(IT)
21071A12H4(IT)




IEEE International

Shriya Hanumanthu

21071A3226(CSBS)

Conference on Kavvya Reddy 21071A05Q2(CSE)

Microelectronics, Sravya Reddy 21071A1258(1T)

Automation, Computing Srinija P 21071A12H4(IT)

and Communication

Inauguration

December 28, 2022

Convergence Inauguration | Samhitha S 20071A10A9(EIE)
Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)

January 24, 2023 Srinija P 21071A12HA4(IT)

Convergence Kaushika P 19071A1248 (IT)
Samshritha E 20071A0418(ECE)

January 25, 2023 Samhitha S 20071A10A9(EIE)
Sannidhi M 20071A0338(ME)
Sahashree Datla 20071A04A7(ECE)
Shriya Hanumanthu 21071A3226(CSBS)
Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
Sruthi M 21071A1258(IT)
Srinija P 21071A12HA4(IT)

Republic day Parade Vaishnavi Sunkara 1907071A0556 (CSE)
Kaushika P 19071A1248 (IT)

January 26, 2023 Sannidhi M 20071A0338(ME)
Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
Srinija P 21071A12HA4(IT)




IUCEE Student Chapter Samshritha E 20071A0418(ECE)

Inauguration Sambhitha S 20071A10A9(EIE)
Sahashree Datla 20071A04A7(ECE)

February 22, 2023

VNR VJIET Annual Day Vaishnavi Sunkara 1907071A0556 (CSE)
Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)

April 1, 2023 Srinija P 21071A12HA(IT)
Shriya Hanumanthu 21071A3226(CSBS)

Sintillashunz Inauguration | M. Deepshika 22071A02A0 EEE
Ch. Vaishnavi 22071A05K9 CSE

April 4, 2023

Chaya vaishnavi
Lahari

22071A0427 ECE

Welcomes you to

Annual & Cultural Day Celebrations

Sintillashunz Pro Show

April 6, 2023

Vaishnavi Sunkara
Kaushika P
Samshritha E
Samhitha S
Sannidhi M

Shriya Hanumanthu
Vinaya Sindhu
Sruthi M

Srinija P

Maya Varsha

1907071A0556 (CSE)
19071A1248 (IT)
20071A0418(ECE)
20071A10A9(EIE)
20071A0338(ME)
21071A3226(CSBS)
21071A05Q3(CSE)
21071A1258(1T)
21071A12H4(IT)
21071A6236(CSE-Cys)




Ecficio 5.0 Sannidhi M 20071A0338(ME)
Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
April 24, 2023 Sruthi M 21071A1258(IT)
Srinija P 21071A12HA4(IT)
Maya Varsha 21071A6236(CSE-Cys)
TedX VNR VIJIET Samhitha S 20071A10A9(EIE)
Sannidhi M 20071A0338(ME)
May 2, 2023 Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
Srinija P 21071A12HA4(IT) =
§ i 7‘ : Q@s .
2021-2022
Student Coordinator: Vaishnavi Yalamareddy
Event Name & Date Participant Name Roll Number & Photo
Branch
Orientation Sindhuja Ponnuru 18071A05P3(CSE)
Vaishnavi Y. 18071A05B6 (CSE)
December 4, 2021 Vaishnavi Sunkara 1907071A0556 (CSE)
Kaushika P 19071A1248 (IT)

Convergence

Sindhuja Ponnuru
Vaishnavi Y.
Vaishnavi Sunkara
Kaushika

Sneha

Samshritha E
Samhitha S
Sannidhi M

18071A05P3(CSE)
18071A05B6 (CSE)
1907071A0556 (CSE)
19071A1248 (IT)
19071A04Q1(ECE)
20071A0418(ECE)
20071A10A9(EIE)
20071A0338(ME)




Sintillashunz Inauguration Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
Shriya Hanumanthu | 21071A3226(CSBS)
June 2, 2022 Sravya Reddy 21071A1258(1T)
Kavya Reddy 21071A05Q2(CSE)
Extramurals
June 2, 2022
Annual Day Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE)
Shriya Hanumanthu | 21071A3226(CSBS)
4th June, 2022 Sravya Reddy 21071A1258(1T)
Kavya Reddy 21071A05Q2(CSE) A A
o
¥ v'.'/'u:ﬂ
Pro Show Sindhuja Ponnuru 18071A05P3(CSE) P
Vaishnavi Y. 18071A05B6 (CSE) 1
4th June, 2022 Vaishnavi Sunkara 1907071A0556 (CSE) ?g
Kaushika 19071A1248 (IT) "
Vinaya Sindhu 21071A05Q3(CSE) ]
Shriya Hanumanthu | 21071A3226(CSBS)
Sravya Reddy 21071A1258(IT)
Kavya Reddy 21071A05Q2(CSE)

2020-2021




Student Coordinator: Y. Krishna Sree

Event Name & Date

Participant Name

Roll Number &
Branch

Photo

T-hub (Strive) 5th Anniversary

November 12, 2020

Priyanka Emani

Y. Krishna Sree

17071A1041 (EIE)

17071A12HS (IT)

ENABLING A
AN ECOSYSTEM HI

Online Orientation

Priyanka Emani
Y Krishna Sree

17071A1041 (EIE)
17071A12H8 (IT)

Online Video was sent for Online
Orientation session

Sindhuja Ponnuru 18071A05P3(CSE)
Vaishnavi Y. 18071A05B6 (CSE)
Vaishnavi Sunkara 1907071A0556 (CSE)
Sneha 19071A04Q1(ECE)
Lakshmi Akanksha | 19071A03A7(MEC)
Meghana Medapati 19071A12F1(IT)
Geethika T 17071A05B4 (CSE)
Varshitha Muddasani | 18071A12F3 (IT)
Kaushika 19071A1248 (IT)
2019-2020
Student Coordinator: Sowmya
Event Name & Date Participant Name | Roll Number & Photo
Branch

Convergence
September 27, 2019

Nrithya Tarang performed at the
closing ceremony of
Convergence2K19.

Priyanka Emani
Sanjana Panakanti
Sindhuja Ponnuru
Varshitha
Muddasani
Vaishnavi Y.
Vaishnavi Sunkara

17071A1041 (EIE)
17071A12F7(IT)
18071A05P3(CSE)
18071A12F3(IT)
18071A05B6 (CSE)
1907071A0556
(CSE)




Republic Day Celebrations
January 26, 2020

Nrithya Tarang also performed
during the republic day
celebrations, arousing a sense of
patriotism among the students and
spectators. ‘Forced careers’ was the
problem taken up by the club and
awareness placards were displayed
during the parade.

Priyanka Emani
Sindhuja Ponnuru
Vaishnavi Y.
Vaishnavi Sunkara
Sneha

Lakshmi Akanksha
Meghana Medapati
Geethika T
Varshitha
Muddasani
Kaushika

17071A1041 (EIE)
18071A05P3(CSE)
18071A05B6 (CSE)
1907071A0556
(CSE)
19071A04Q1(ECE)
19071A03A7 (MEC)
19071A12F1(IT)
17071A05B4 (CSE)
18071A12F3 (IT)
19071A1248 (IT)

111 T-Hyderabad’s Fest -
Nrityanjali

February 14, 2020
2 Students of Nrithya Tarang took

part in l11T-Hyderabad’s Cultural
Fest’s classical dance competition.

Priyanka Emani -
Secured 1st Place
Vaishnavi Y. -
Participant

17071A1041(EIE)

18071A05B6 (CSE)

Leadership Bootcamp

February 21, 2020

Y Krishna Sree
Priyanka Emani
Vaishnavi Y.
Vaishnavi Sunkara

17071A12H8 (IT)
17071A1041(EIE)
18071A05B6 (CSE)
1907071A0556
(CSE)

Sintillashunz Solo Dance
Competition

February 28, 2020

Priyanka Emani -
Secured 1st Place

Y Krishna Sree
Vaishnavi Y. -
Secured 2nd Place
Vaishnavi Sunkara -
Participant
Geethika T. -
Participant

17071A1041(EIE)

17071A12H8 (IT)
18071A05B6 (CSE)

19071A0556 (CSE)

17071A05B4 (CSE)




Sintillashunz Fest Inauguration

February 28, 2020

Y Krishna Sree
Priyanka Emani
Vaishnavi Y.
Vaishnavi Sunkara

17071A12HS (IT)
17071A1041(EIE)
18071A05B6 (CSE)
1907071A0556
(CSE)

VNRVJIET celebrates
‘Sintillashunz 20’

HANs NEWS SERVICE

: The Cultural Fest of VN-
RWJIET, Sintillashunz "20, started at
the city-based VNR Vignana Jyothi
Institute of Engineering and Tech-
nology (VNRVJIET). Dr. Shobha
Raju, Padma Shri awardee and
renowned classical singer who is
known for her rendition of Anna-
macharya Keerthanas, attended the
event as the chief guest.

Speaking at the event, Chief Guest
Dr. ShobhaRaju said that Padma Shri
was by chance and that alotof better
artistes did not get it while alot of in-
ferior ones got higher honours. She

the good, Dr. Shobha Raju felt. Chief
Guest Dr. Shobha Raju has taken the
audience into a trance with her mel-
lifluous rendition of Annamacharya
Keerthanas.

The event started with classical
dance performance of members of
“Nrithya Tarang”, the Classical
Dance Club of the Institute. Sneha
Latha Yarabathi, an alumnaof the In-
stitute, enthralled the audience with
her Bharatanatyam performance.
Prize-winners of various intramural
competitions held at the Institute
were given away during the event.
The event was attended by the Prin-
cipal Dr.C.D. Naidu, Director for Ad-

Dr.B.Ch Rao,

isknown
by one’s conduct. She said that those
who lack moral values must not be
entertained. “Let’s fill our hearts with
love”, she called out to her audience,
adding that the inner beauty is more
important as it comes from the val-
ues that combine to form one’s char-
acter. Fusion of cultures must be for

TIANS®INDIA hits./epaper. thinansindis. conse/ 4836

Dean-Student Progression Dr. Y,
Padma Shayi, Chairman-Extracur-
ricular Activities Dr. T. Srinivasa Rao,
and faculty members and students.
A hip-hop dance competition, vari-
ous music and literary competitions
have been conducted as a part of the
Cultural Fest.

Sintillashunz Cultural Fest

February 29, 2020

Sowmya

Divya Pathak

Y Krishna Sree
Priyanka Emani
Sindhuja Ponnuru
Vaishnavi Y.
Vaishnavi Sunkara
Geethika T.

Sneha S

Sanjana Padakanti

16071A1061 (EEE)

17071A12H8 (IT)
17071A1041(EIE)
18071A05P3(CSE)
18071A05B6 (CSE)
1907071A0556
(CSE)

17071A05B4 (CSE)
19071A04Q1(ECE)
17071A12F7(IT)

Women’s Day Celebrations

March 10, 2020

Priyanka Emani

Y Krishna Sree
Sindhuja Ponnuru
Vaishnavi Y.
Vaishnavi Sunkara

17071A1041(EIE)
17071A12H8 (IT)
18071A05P3(CSE)
18071A05B6 (CSE)
1907071A0556
(CSE)




Student Coordinator: Sivani

2018-2019

Event Name & Date Participant Name Roll Number & Photo
Branch
Women’s Day Celebrations Sowmya 16071A1061 (EEE)
Y Krishna Sree 17071A12H8 (IT)
March 8, 2019 Sanjana Padakanti | 17071A12F7(IT)
Sindhuja Ponnuru 18071A05P3(CSE)

International Women’s day is

celebrated on the 8" of March

every year and so it is in

VNRVIJIET. Nrithya Tarang

performed as a part of Women’s

day celebrations.

Pearl - Cultural fest of BITS Geethika T. 17071A05B4 (CSE)

Hyderabad

March 22, 2019

Pearl, the cultural fest of BITS

Pilani, Hyderabad campus is

conducted every year during the

summer months of March and

April. Members of Nrithya Tarang

participated in Abhivyakti, the

classical dance event of Pearl.

Convergence Sreeja 17071A12H8 (IT)
Divya pathak 16071A1061 (EEE)
Krishna sree 17071A12F7(IT)
Sri Sowmya 18071A05P3(CSE)
Sivani 17071A05B4 (CSE)
Sanjana 18071A12F3(IT)
Sindhuja




Orientation

July 25, 2018

Soumya

Divya Pathak
Sivani

Y Krishna Sree
Sreeja

16071A1061 (EEE)

17071A12H8 (IT)




